Ass Dir P.C	ector and T D. Bo	p: RECORDATION FORM ents Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent Frademark Office x 1450 Iria, VA 22313-1450		)MMERCE mark Office				
			Attorney Docket No.	116605				
		Please record the attached orig	ginal document or copy thereof.	8 0770				
1.	A.	Name of conveying parties: Mitsuyoshi NISHIMURA Junichi YOKOYAMA	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD. 324, UETAKECHO 1-CHOME, KITA SAITAMA-SHI, SAITAMA, 331-962- JAPAN					
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☒ No						
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attac	li:				
	$\boxtimes$	Assignment						
		Security Agreement Change of Name	10/6/90:	29				
		Other		′ /				
	B.	Execution Date: All- June 26, 2003	·					
4.	A. 200	If this document is being filed together with a new appliance.	• •	- June 26,				
	В.	Patent Application No.(s)	ons and patents inv					
5.		ne and address of party to we cerning document should be	ons and patents inv	olved: 1				
	Na	me: William P. Berridge	41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	<u> </u>				
			<u>144242</u> )					
חמתטי		dress: OLIFF & BERRIDG P.O. Box 1994 Alexandria, VA	charge any under	payment to				
		40.00 OP						
9.	9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Date: July 15, 2003  William P. Berridge Registration No. 50,024							
Thomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411								
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2							

07/22/2003 E

			ASSIGNME	ENT			
		(1)	Mitsuyoshi NISHIMURA	A (5)			
1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	Junichi YOKOYAMA	(6)			
,		(3)		(7)			
	, ,	(4)		(8)			
		, ,	In consideration of the sum of one of the undersigned, each under	ne dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration pa signed agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and se			
9)	Insert Name of	(0)	FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL	CO., LTD.			
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	224 Hardraha I. James Wite La Caira and P. Caira and 221 0024 LABAN				
		the en invent divisio	tire right, title and interest for the ion, and in all applications for partial, continuation, substitute, and reexamination certificates	e) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives e United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the atent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, d reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, that may be granted on the invention known as			
11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case	(11)		ication No. 2002-228631 filed on August 6, 200			
			and No. 2002-228636 filed on August 6, 2002				
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	(Attorney Docket No.				
				executed an application for patent in the United States of Ameri			
12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	June 26, 20	003			
13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number				
	Identification for filed applications	filed		3			
applica any app he Ass claims of eexam esulting entire in assignmentification	applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agre- olication or continuation or continuation or continuation or continuation or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre- or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid Ur 5) Each undersigned auth- ig from said application(s) to therest herein assigned, and then is binding on him and heat is binding on him and heat 6) Each undersigned here	on, and any ignee may esto executivision the in obtains in obtains esto executional Confesto perfect States and other said, that he have by grants to example.	ute all papers necessary in connect y patent(s) issuing thereon, and a deem necessary.  ute all papers necessary in connect ereof, or any patent or reissue againg evidence and going forward that all papers and documents and vention for Protection of Industrorm all affirmative acts which mass patent to the Assignee.  requests the Commissioner of P Assignee, as Assignee of the enties not executed, and will not executed uccessors, assigns and legal reprother firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	ection with any application and any continuing, divisional or also to execute separate assignments in connection with such ection with any interference which may be declared concerning polication based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate wi with such interference.  If perform any act which may be necessary in connection with ital Property or similar agreements.  If any be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or atents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States ire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the cute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this			
		ited by th	e undersigned on the date(s) or	oposite the undersigned name(s).			
Date	June 26, 20	003	Inventor Signature	Mitaryoshi Nishimura (SEAL) Mitsuvoshi NISHIMURA			

This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A.

If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:

Date

June 26, 2003

Witness

Beiji MORI

Date

Witness

Witness

Witness

Witness

Witness

Witness

Inventor Signature Junichi Teknyama (SEAL)

Junichi YOKOYAMA

**RECORDED: 07/15/2003** 

June 26, 2003

PATENT REEL: 014284 FRAME: 0521